
Pos Driver 1 2 3 4 5 Points
Points 

Behind

Points 

Behind 

Leader

1 Marcus Christiansen 97 99 71 21 98 386

2 Gert-Jan Laseur 46 69 44 43 27 229 157 157

3 Neil Midgley 50 0 0 66 63 179 50 207

4 Samu Kemppainen 72 46 49 0 0 167 12 219

5 Martin De Haas 23 23 32 47 30 155 12 231

6 Roman Sixta 0 23 21 92 0 136 19 250

7 Harri Piensalmi 0 26 92 0 0 118 18 268

8 Markus Van Den Boer 21 0 0 24 29 74 44 312

9 Christian Jäger 10 0 0 10 44 64 10 322

Allan Davies 23 0 0 0 41 64 0 322

11 Hans Olav Olstad 28 11 23 0 0 62 2 324

12 Tommy Lee  Grimes 0 55 0 0 0 55 7 331

13 Torsti Kettula 0 10 28 0 0 38 17 348

14 Svein Olav Rolfstad 0 24 0 0 0 24 14 362

15 Greger Johansson 0 10 10 0 0 20 4 366

Teemu Kettula 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 366

17 Kristin Hegre 0 10 0 0 0 10 10 376

Trond Jostein Høiberget 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 376

Super Twin Bike


